
 

PSAT Course 
National Merit Scholarship Qualifying Test 

 Fall 2019 
Note:  For top academic students, the PSAT is used to qualify for the National Merit Program and its scholarship 
opportunities.   We offer training classes by invitation and/or counselor recommendation.   Students choose one 
session per week.  All classes will be held at our office conference room at 504 Autumn Springs Court, Suite A-2, 

Franklin, TN  37067. 

Week 1 (Reading) 
Sunday, September 1                      3:30 - 5:00pm  
Wednesday, September 4               7:00 - 8:30pm 

                
Week 2 (Writing and Language) 

Sunday, September 8                                3:30 - 5:00pm  
Wednesday, September 11                7:00 - 8:30pm 

 
Week 3 (Math) 

Sunday, September 15               3:30 – 5:00pm 
Wednesday, September 18                7:00 – 8:30pm 

 
Week 4 (Reading) 

Sunday, September 22   3:30 – 5:00pm 
Wednesday, September 25   7:00 – 8:30pm 

 
Week 5 (Writing and Language) 

Sunday, September 29                                3:30 - 5:00pm 
Wednesday, October 2                                 7:00 - 8:30pm  

 
Week 6 (Math) 

Sunday, October 6                 3:30 – 5:00pm 
Wednesday, October 9               7:00 – 8:30pm 

 
             MAIN PSAT DATE: Wednesday, October 16, 2019  

                                                           
Our course includes three classes, a workbook, answer analysis, worksheets, 

 & web support:  Total Cost = $399 
 

National Merit = Priceless 
 

To register for class or schedule a free consultation, contact one of our counselors below.   Visit us at 
www.myclass101.com (Franklin/Brentwood office) to learn more about our college planning services. 

 
Karen Feamster Beth Koehler Laura Brancheau 
(615) 497-5886 (615) 300-4762 (954) 873-4928 

kfeamster@class101.com bkoehler@class101.com lbrancheau@class101.com 
 


